
Crevettes Bordelaise      
Oysters Rockefeller 

Coquilles St. Jacques 
Fettuccine Alfredo

Linguine Vongole
Crab Cocktail
Petites Crevettes 
Prosciutto De Melon
Salmon Fume
Cappelline Marinara 

Escargots Bouguignon
Prawn Cocktail

     $13.00

Seared Ahi Tuna
Oysters "Blue Point"
Tortelini Alfredo
Portobella Mushrooms

$15.00

     $13.00
$10.50

$10.00
$9.50

$10.50

$7.00

$10.00
$7.50

$11.00

$14.00
$12.00

     $13.00
$7.50

$11.00

Soup A L'Oignon Gratinee 
Clam Chowder (Friday)

$7.00

$6.75Soup D Jour $5.50

~ Soups ~ 

~ Salads & Sandwiches ~ 

Small Caesar
Caesar Salad

Spinach Salad
Cobb Salad
Chefs Salad

Shrimp Louie
Crab Louie

Tuna Salad

Crab & Shrimp Louie

Mixed Green Salad
With Shrimp

Greek Salad
Small Greek Salad

B.L.T. Sandwich

Club House Sandwich Grilled Ham & Cheese

HAMBURGER
Charbroiled
Add $.75 cents for Cheese.

BACON BURGER 
Charbroiled with Crisp Fresh Bacon,
 Lettuce,Tomato & Onions.
 Add $.75 cents for Cheese.

MUSHROOM BURGER 
Charbroiled with Sauteed Mushrooms 
Onions
Add $.75 cents for Cheese.

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Skinless Chicken Breast with Lettuce,
Tomato & Onions on Sesame Seed Bun.

MONTEREY CHICKEN SANDWICH
Skinless Chicken Breast with Monterey
Jack Cheese on Sessame Seed Bun.

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
Skinless Chicken Breast with
Hickory BBQ Sauce on Sesame Seed Bun.

SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
With Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato
& Onion on French Bread.

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
With Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato
& Onion on French Bread.

$12.00

$12.50
$12.50

Consomme Pastina
Consomme Tortellini
Minestrone

$9.00

$10.95 

$16.00
$16.00

$12.95
$17.00

$5.25
$8.75

$11.50
$7.00

$9.95

$9.95 $9.95

$8.95 $9.95

$9.50

$9.95

Monte Cristo

$9.95$10.75

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$6.75
$6.75$6.75

Appetizers


