Α.				. •			
Λ	n	n	0	tı	7	Δ	rc
л	v	v	ᆫ	u	Z	ᆫ	rs
	-						

Crevettes Bordelaise Oysters Rockefeller Linguine Vongole Crab Cocktail Petites Crevettes Prosciutto De Melon Salmon Fume	\$13.00 \$15.00 \$10.50 \$13.00 \$10.00 \$9.50 \$10.50	Coquilles St. Jacques Fettuccine Alfredo Escargots Bouguignon Prawn Cocktail Seared Ahi Tuna Oysters "Blue Point" Tortelini Alfredo	\$10.00 \$7.50 \$11.00 \$14.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 \$7.50
Cappelline Marinara	\$7.00	Portobella Mushrooms	\$11.00
	~ Soups ~		
Soup A L'Oignon Gratinee Clam Chowder (Friday) Soup D Jour	\$7.00 \$6.75 \$5.50	Consomme Pastina Consomme Tortellini Minestrone	\$6.75 \$6.75 \$6.75

~ Salads & Sandwiches ~

Small Caesar	\$9.00	Mixed Green Salad	\$5.25
Caesar Salad	\$12.00	With Shrimp	\$8.75
Spinach Salad	\$10.95	Greek Salad	\$11.50
Cobb Salad	\$12.50	Small Greek Salad	\$7.00
Chefs Salad	\$12.50	Tuna Salad	\$12.95
Shrimp Louie	\$16.00	Crab & Shrimp Louie	\$17.00
Crab Louie	\$16.00	B.L.T. Sandwich	\$9.95
Club House Sandwich	\$9.95	Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$9.95
HAMBURGER Charbroiled Add \$.75 cents for Cheese.	\$8.95	BACON BURGER Charbroiled with Crisp Fresh Bacon, Lettuce,Tomato & Onions. Add \$.75 cents for Cheese.	\$9.95
MONTEREY CHICKEN SANDWICH Skinless Chicken Breast with Monterey Jack Cheese on Sessame Seed Bun.	\$10.75	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Skinless Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomato & Onions on Sesame Seed Bun.	\$9.95
MUSHROOM BURGER Charbroiled with Sauteed Mushrooms Onions Add \$.75 cents for Cheese.	\$9.50	BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH Skinless Chicken Breast with Hickory BBQ Sauce on Sesame Seed Bun.	\$9.95
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH With Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion on French Bread.	\$9.95	HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH With Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion on French Bread.	\$9.95

Monte Cristo

\$9.95